
Renseignements auprès de nos agents 
au 03 27 77 05 04 et sur www.duo-lecateau.fr

Avenue des Essarts, 59360 Le Cateau-Cambrésis

TARIF:
Entrée piscine 

w
w

w
.c

om
-p

ac
.fr

  |
  C

O
N

SE
IL

 E
N

 C
O

M
M

U
N

IC
AT

IO
N

 | 
   

   
   

   
   

   
 | 

N
° S

IR
ET

 3
15

73
42

02
00

34
6 

- J
an

vi
er

 2
01

9

DU 22 AU 28 JUILLET 2019

VENEZ JOUER 
LES ÉQUILIBRISTES !


